ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 1
v2022.1
Customer specific adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS · SCREW TYPE
CD 136 PK SERIES
SCREW TYPE
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 2
v2022.1

Professional
CD 139S HC
9 000h 105°C
High Current
longer life
105°C 105°C
Terminal and Construction The terminal version has an impact on the current capability and mechanical behavior (vibration).
For high current applications the terminals C,D and E are preferred, see page 139.
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 3
v2022.1
Customer specific adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com
CD 136 PK SERIES
25
(32)
1E
10 000 47 25 0,35 2,5 2,9 36 x 53 ECG1EPK103M◊A053∆∆∆∆
15 000 31 20 0,35 3,8 4,2 36 x 83 ECG1EPK153M◊A083∆∆∆∆
22 000 25 13 0,40 5,0 5,1 36 x 83 ECG1EPK223M◊A083∆∆∆∆
33 000 17 10 0,40 5,0 6,3 36 x 100 ECG1EPK333M◊A100∆∆∆∆
47 000 12 4,0 0,40 5,0 8,0 51 x 75 ECG1EPK473M◊C075∆∆∆∆
68 000 9,8 6,0 0,50 5,0 10,0 51 x 115 ECG1EPK683M◊C115∆∆∆∆
100 000 8,0 5,0 0,60 5,0 11,3 64 x 96 ECG1EPK104M◊D096∆∆∆∆
150 000 7,1 4,0 0,80 5,0 12,9 64 x 115 ECG1EPK154M◊D115∆∆∆∆
220 000 6,1 3,0 1,00 5,0 14,8 77 x 115 ECG1EPK224M◊E115∆∆∆∆
330 000 4,1 2,0 1,00 5,0 19,9 90 x 131 ECG1EPK334M◊F131∆∆∆∆
35
(44)
1V
6 800 59 25 0,30 2,4 2,6 36 x 53 ECG1VPK682M◊A053∆∆∆∆
10 000 40 20 0,30 3,5 3,7 36 x 83 ECG1VPK103M◊A083∆∆∆∆
15 000 27 13 0,30 5,0 4,5 36 x 83 ECG1VPK153M◊A083∆∆∆∆
22 000 22 10 0,35 5,0 5,5 36 x 100 ECG1VPK223M◊A100∆∆∆∆
33 000 17 7,0 0,40 5,0 6,7 51 x 75 ECG1VPK333M◊C075∆∆∆∆
47 000 13 6,0 0,45 5,0 8,1 51 x 96 ECG1VPK473M◊C096∆∆∆∆
68 000 9,8 5,0 0,50 5,0 10,0 51 x 115 ECG1VPK683M◊C115∆∆∆∆
100 000 8,0 4,0 0,60 5,0 12,1 64 x 115 ECG1VPK104M◊D115∆∆∆∆
150 000 6,2 3,0 0,70 5,0 13,8 77 x 115 ECG1VPK154M◊E115∆∆∆∆
220 000 4,3 2,0 0,70 5,0 17,6 90 x 131 ECG1VPK224M◊F131∆∆∆∆
50
(63)
1H
3 300 81 50 0,20 1,7 2,2 36 x 53 ECG1HPK332M◊A053∆∆∆∆
4 700 71 36 0,25 2,4 3,3 36 x 53 ECG1HPK472M◊A053∆∆∆∆
6 800 49 32 0,25 3,4 3,4 36 x 83 ECG1HPK682M◊A083∆∆∆∆
10 000 34 22 0,25 5,0 4,1 36 x 83 ECG1HPK103M◊A083∆∆∆∆
15 000 27 14 0,30 5,0 4,9 36 x 100 ECG1HPK153M◊A100∆∆∆∆
22 000 22 10 0,35 5,0 5,9 51 x 75 ECG1HPK223M◊C075∆∆∆∆
33 000 17 7,0 0,40 5,0 7,8 51 x 115 ECG1HPK333M◊C115∆∆∆∆
47 000 12 6,0 0,40 5,0 9,5 64 x 96 ECG1HPK473M◊D096∆∆∆∆
68 000 8,8 5,0 0,45 5,0 11,6 64 x 115 ECG1HPK683M◊D115∆∆∆∆
100 000 6,7 4,0 0,50 5,0 14,1 77 x 115 ECG1HPK104M◊E115∆∆∆∆
150 000 4,5 3,0 0,50 5,0 18,9 90 x 131 ECG1HPK154M◊F131∆∆∆∆
63
(79)
1J
2 200 91 70 0,15 1,4 2,1 36 x 53 ECG1JPK222M◊A053∆∆∆∆
3 300 81 50 0,20 2,1 2,2 36 x 53 ECG1JPK332M◊A053∆∆∆∆
4 700 57 36 0,20 3,0 3,1 36 x 83 ECG1JPK472M◊A083∆∆∆∆
6 800 40 25 0,20 4,3 3,7 36 x 83 ECG1JPK682M◊A083∆∆∆∆
10 000 34 20 0,25 5,0 4,4 36 x 100 ECG1JPK103M◊A100∆∆∆∆
15 000 23 14 0,25 5,0 5,7 51 x 75 ECG1JPK153M◊C075∆∆∆∆
22 000 19 10 0,30 5,0 6,8 51 x 96 ECG1JPK223M◊C096∆∆∆∆
33 000 13 7,0 0,30 5,0 9,2 64 x 96 ECG1JPK333M◊D096∆∆∆∆
47 000 9,9 6,0 0,35 5,0 10,9 64 x 115 ECG1JPK473M◊D115∆∆∆∆
68 000 7,9 5,0 0,40 5,0 13,0 77 x 115 ECG1JPK683M◊E115∆∆∆∆
100 000 5,4 4,0 0,40 5,0 17,2 90 x 131 ECG1JPK104M◊F131∆∆∆∆
80
(100)
1K
2 200 91 57 0,15 1,8 2,1 36 x 53 ECG1KPK222M◊A053∆∆∆∆
3 300 61 38 0,15 2,6 3,0 36 x 83 ECG1KPK332M◊A083∆∆∆∆
4 700 43 27 0,15 3,8 3,6 36 x 83 ECG1KPK472M◊A083∆∆∆∆
6 800 40 19 0,20 5,0 4,0 36 x 100 ECG1KPK682M◊A100∆∆∆∆
10 000 27 17 0,20 5,0 5,2 51 x 75 ECG1KPK103M◊C075∆∆∆∆
15 000 23 11 0,25 5,0 6,2 51 x 96 ECG1KPK153M◊C096∆∆∆∆
22 000 16 8,0 0,25 5,0 8,2 64 x 96 ECG1KPK223M◊D096∆∆∆∆
33 000 13 7,0 0,30 5,0 9,7 77 x 96 ECG1KPK333M◊E096∆∆∆∆
47 000 8,5 6,0 0,30 5,0 12,5 77 x 115 ECG1KPK473M◊E115∆∆∆∆
68 000 5,9 5,0 0,30 5,0 16,4 90 x 131 ECG1KPK683M◊F131∆∆∆∆
100
(125)
2A
1 000 199 70 0,15 1,0 1,4 36 x 53 ECG2APK102M◊A053∆∆∆∆
1 500 133 55 0,15 1,5 1,7 36 x 53 ECG2APK152M◊A053∆∆∆∆
2 200 91 38 0,15 2,2 2,5 36 x 83 ECG2APK222M◊A083∆∆∆∆
3 300 61 25 0,15 3,3 3,0 36 x 83 ECG2APK332M◊A083∆∆∆∆
4 700 43 21 0,15 4,7 3,9 36 x 100 ECG2APK472M◊A100∆∆∆∆
6 800 30 19 0,15 5,0 5,0 51 x 75 ECG2APK682M◊C075∆∆∆∆
10 000 20 13 0,15 5,0 6,5 51 x 96 ECG2APK103M◊C096∆∆∆∆
15 000 18 9,0 0,20 5,0 7,6 64 x 96 ECG2APK153M◊D096∆∆∆∆
22 000 13 7,0 0,20 5,0 9,7 77 x 96 ECG2APK223M◊E096∆∆∆∆
33 000 11 6,0 0,25 5,0 11,8 77 x 130 ECG2APK333M◊E130∆∆∆∆
47 000 7,1 5,0 0,25 5,0 15,0 90 x 131 ECG2APK473M◊F131∆∆∆∆
160
(200)
2C
470 424 265 0,15 0,8 1,0 36 x 53 ECG2CPK471M◊A053∆∆∆∆
680 293 186 0,15 1,1 1,1 36 x 53 ECG2CPK681M◊A053∆∆∆∆
1 000 199 125 0,15 1,6 1,7 36 x 83 ECG2CPK102M◊A083∆∆∆∆
1 500 133 85 0,15 2,4 2,0 36 x 83 ECG2CPK152M◊A083∆∆∆∆
2 200 91 55 0,15 3,5 2,7 36 x 100 ECG2CPK222M◊A100∆∆∆∆
3 300 61 38 0,15 5,0 3,5 51 x 83 ECG2CPK332M◊C083∆∆∆∆
4 700 43 35 0,15 5,0 4,4 51 x 96 ECG2CPK472M◊C096∆∆∆∆
6 800 30 25 0,15 5,0 5,9 64 x 96 ECG2CPK682M◊D096∆∆∆∆
10 000 20 15 0,15 5,0 7,6 77 x 96 ECG2CPK103M◊E096∆∆∆∆
15 000 14 11 0,15 5,0 10,3 77 x 130 ECG2CPK153M◊E130∆∆∆∆
22 000 9,1 6,0 0,15 5,0 13,2 90 x 131 ECG2CPK223M◊F131∆∆∆∆
200
(250)
2D
330 603 375 0,15 0,7 0,8 36 x 53 ECG2DPK331M◊A053∆∆∆∆
470 424 262 0,15 0,9 1,0 36 x 53 ECG2DPK471M◊A053∆∆∆∆
680 293 180 0,15 1,4 1,1 36 x 53 ECG2DPK681M◊A053∆∆∆∆
1 000 199 125 0,15 2,0 1,7 36 x 83 ECG2DPK102M◊A083∆∆∆∆
1 500 133 75 0,15 3,0 2,2 36 x 100 ECG2DPK152M◊A100∆∆∆∆
2 200 91 50 0,15 4,4 2,8 51 x 75 ECG2DPK222M◊C075∆∆∆∆
3 300 61 36 0,15 5,0 3,7 51 x 96 ECG2DPK332M◊C096∆∆∆∆
4 700 43 24 0,15 5,0 4,9 64 x 96 ECG2DPK472M◊D096∆∆∆∆
6 800 30 16 0,15 5,0 6,3 64 x 115 ECG2DPK682M◊D115∆∆∆∆
10 000 20 12 0,15 5,0 8,1 77 x 115 ECG2DPK103M◊E115∆∆∆∆
15 000 14 6,0 0,15 5,0 10,9 90 x 131 ECG2DPK153M◊F131∆∆∆∆
250
(300)
2E
330 603 160 0,15 0,8 0,8 36 x 53 ECG2EPK331M◊A053∆∆∆∆
470 424 120 0,15 1,2 1,0 36 x 53 ECG2EPK471M◊A053∆∆∆∆
680 293 85 0,15 1,7 1,4 36 x 83 ECG2EPK681M◊A083∆∆∆∆
1 000 199 55 0,15 2,5 1,9 36 x 100 ECG2EPK102M◊A100∆∆∆∆
1 500 133 40 0,15 3,8 2,3 51 x 75 ECG2EPK152M◊C075∆∆∆∆
2 200 91 28 0,15 5,0 3,1 51 x 96 ECG2EPK222M◊C096∆∆∆∆
3 300 61 20 0,15 5,0 4,2 64 x 96 ECG2EPK332M◊D096∆∆∆∆
4 700 43 15 0,15 5,0 5,4 64 x 115 ECG2EPK472M◊D115∆∆∆∆
6 800 30 10 0,15 5,0 6,9 77 x 115 ECG2EPK682M◊E115∆∆∆∆
10 000 20 8,0 0,15 5,0 9,3 77 x 155 ECG2EPK103M◊E155∆∆∆∆
15 000 14 6,0 0,15 5,0 12,2 90 x 157 ECG2EPK153M◊F157∆∆∆∆
400
(450)
2G
1 000 199 82 0,15 4,0 2,5 51 x 75 ECG2GPK102M◊C075∆∆∆∆
1 200 166 70 0,15 4,8 3,0 51 x 96 ECG2GPK122M◊C096∆∆∆∆
1 500 133 49 0,15 5,0 3,6 51 x 115 ECG2GPK152M◊C115∆∆∆∆
1 800 111 39 0,15 5,0 4,1 51 x 130 ECG2GPK182M◊C130∆∆∆∆
2 200 91 30 0,15 5,0 4,5 64 x 96 ECG2GPK222M◊D096∆∆∆∆
2 700 74 22 0,15 5,0 5,3 64 x 115 ECG2GPK272M◊D115∆∆∆∆
3 300 61 20 0,15 5,0 6,2 64 x 130 ECG2GPK332M◊D130∆∆∆∆
3 900
52 18 0,15 5,0 7,2 64 x 155 ECG2GPK392M◊D155∆∆∆∆
52 18 0,15 5,0 6,8 77 x 115 ECG2GPK392M◊E115∆∆∆∆
4 700
43 13 0,15 5,0 8,7 64 x 195 ECG2GPK472M◊D195∆∆∆∆
43 13 0,15 5,0 7,8 77 x 130 ECG2GPK472M◊E130∆∆∆∆
5 600
36 12 0,15 5,0 9,6 64 x 195 ECG2GPK562M◊D195∆∆∆∆
36 12 0,15 5,0 9,2 77 x 155 ECG2GPK562M◊E155∆∆∆∆
6 800 30 11 0,15 5,0 10,7 90 x 157 ECG2GPK682M◊F157∆∆∆∆
8 200 25 10 0,15 5,0 11,8 90 x 157 ECG2GPK822M◊F157∆∆∆∆
10 000 20 9,0 0,15 5,0 14,1 90 x 196 ECG2GPK103M◊F196∆∆∆∆
450
(500)
2W
220 905 415 0,15 1,0 1,1 36 x 53 ECG2WPK221M◊A053∆∆∆∆
330 603 277 0,15 1,5 1,5 36 x 100 ECG2WPK331M◊A100∆∆∆∆
470 424 195 0,15 2,1 2,1 51 x 83 ECG2WPK471M◊C083∆∆∆∆
680 293 135 0,15 3,1 2,7 51 x 96 ECG2WPK681K◊C096∆∆∆∆
1 000 199 90 0,15 4,5 4,2 51 x 100 ECG2WPK102M◊C100∆∆∆∆
1 500 133 54 0,15 5,0 5,7 51 x 130 ECG2WPK152M◊C130∆∆∆∆
2 200 91 33 0,15 5,0 7,3 64 x 115 ECG2WPK222M◊D115∆∆∆∆
3 300 61 22 0,15 5,0 10,1 77 x 130 ECG2WPK332M◊E130∆∆∆∆
4 700 43 15 0,15 5,0 12,6 77 x 155 ECG2WPK472M◊E155∆∆∆∆
5 600 36 11 0,15 5,0 15,8 90 x 157 ECG2WPK562M◊F157∆∆∆∆